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Pferd Reiter Besitzer High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point Gesamtwertung

CD of The Year Spacil Karel Ondrej Palla 10 10 10 30

Mister Pep Nic Barth Tino Pauli Erwin 8 6 6 8 28

Lone Star Swinging Holm Ute Reust Pierre 10 8 18

Brigadeebab Hirschauer Marie LaureHirschauer Marie Laure 10 6 16

QP Double O Lena Haffner Ralf Ralf Haffner 1 8 4 13

Cee Hickory Whiz Blaschke Michael Gill Fridrich 5 5 2 12

Peponias Litt Girl Niedostatek Uwe Niedostatek Bernd 3 6 9

Powder Puff Bob Niedostatek Uwe Niedostatek Uwe 4 5 9

Sheza Short Haida Holm Ute Klaus Kraatz 8 1 9

Scotinreinorshine Holm Ute Reust Bourguignon Sylviane 8 8

A Stylish Coon Jisa Jiri Jisa Jiri 4 3 0 7

High Jac Hickory Pokoj Jerzy Pokoj Jerzy 2 3 5

Mister Smoking Leo Pfaffl Andreas Pfaffl Andreas 0 4 1 5

Poco Sugar Chex Haffner Ralf Haffner Ralf 5 5

So Thirsty Meyer Christian Weglöhner Roland 5 5

Classy Little San Holm Ute Kraatz Tobias 4 4

Magtar Barth Tino Pauli Erwin 4 4

Tex Gorgasser Arno Locher Bettina 4 4

Peptos Stylish Fool Holm Ute Broennimann Benedict 2 2

Pistol Little Oak Holm Ute Broennimann Benedict 2 2

BB Wende Seif Manfred Seif Manfred 0 0

Color Me Purty One Hirschauer Marie LaureHirschauer Marie Laure 0 0

Ima Hocus Pocus Girl Spacil Karel Popov Michal 0 0

Little Gorgasser Arno Ginzel Markus 0 0

Scootin Reinorshine Holm Ute S. Reust Bourguignon 0 0

Sherees Doll Holm Ute Rieder-Bachmann 0 0

Smartys Hot Chick Pfaffl Andreas Gärtner Alexandra 0 0

Star Bar Boon Barth Tino Pauli Erwin 0 0 0

BayernCup 2010 der RBC e.V.
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Reiter Pferd Besitzer High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point Gesamtwertung

Seif Manfred Hollianna Amber Seif Manfred 6 6 0 10 22

Haffner Petra Hickory Luvs Jazz Haffner Petra 5 10 1 4 20

Weglöhner Roland Mr Freckle Cat Weglöhner Roland 0 8 3 3 14

Niedostatek Sandra Peponias Litt Girl Niedostatek Bernd 10 2 12

Popovova Natalie Especial Aristocrat Popovova Natalie 4 8 12

Popov Michal Saw Me Comin Popov Michal 5 0 6 11

Burianek Ladislav Safaris Lil Troubles Burianek Ladislav 10 10

Christiansen Lars Lena By Choise Christiansen Lars 5 5 10

Jisova Diana Meradas Talkin Money Jisa Jiri 10 10

Malis Pavel Bodees Destiny Malis Pavel 8 0 8

Reust Pierre Lone Star Swinging Reust Pierre 8 8

Welz Dieter Squall Yall Welz Dieter 8 8

Selichar Daniel Smart Pam Mate Selichar Daniel 6 6

Jisa Jiri A Stylish Coon Jisa Jiri 3 3

Ruckschnat Klaus As Smart As Char Ruckschnat Klaus 3 0 0 3

Broennimann Benedict Pistol Little Oak Broennimann Benedict 2 2

Malis Pavel Girls Play N Color  Malis Pavel 1 1

Petric Andy Sail A Nic Petric Andy 1 0 1

Costabiei Benno Nemo Smart Invest Costabiei Benno 0 0

Fuchs Walter Lenas Gay Lily Fuchs Walter 0 0

Hufnagl Albin Primo Pony Hufnagl Albin 0 0

Kraatz Klaus - Peter Sheza Short Haida Kraatz Klaus - Peter 0 0

Kraatz Klaus - Peter Doc Wilson MCCUE Kraatz Tobias 0 0

Mores Nathalie Diablos Smart Hony Mores Nathalie 0 0

Mores Nathalie Docs Future Light Mores Nathalie 0 0 0

Weglöhner Roland So Thirsty Weglöhner Roland 0 0

BayernCup 2010 der RBC e.V.
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Reiter Pferd Besitzer High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point Gesamtwertung

Kraatz Christa Classy Little San Kraatz Christa 6 6 8 5 8 33

Moosmüller Stefan Bingo Pie Moosmüller Stefan 8 10 6 24

Gärtner Alexandra Smartys Hot Chick Gärtner Alexandra 6 10 5 21

Christiansen Lars Lena By Choice Christiansen Lars 3 10 13

Appel Daniel Candy Get Your  Gun Appel Daniel 10 10

Burianek Ladislav Safaris Lil Troubles Burianek Ladislav 10 10

Broennimann Benedict Peptos Stylish Fool Broennimann Benedict 8 8

Popovova Natalie Especial Aristocrat Popovova Natalie 8 8

Reust Bourguignon Sylviane Scootinreinorshine Reust Bourguignon Sylviane 6 6

Mores Nathalie Docs Future Light Mores Nathalie 5 5

Welz Dieter Squall Yall Welz Dieter 5 5

Pauli Erwin Star Bar Boon Pauli Erwin 0 4 4

Fuchs Walter Lenas Gay Lily Fuchs Walter 3 3

Adam Peter FBS Jack Sprat Adam Peter 2 2

Bittner Renee Tinky´s Cash Bar Bittner Renee 0 0

Pauli Erwin Pine Little Peppy Pauli Erwin 0 0 0

Selichar Daniel Smart Pam Mate Selichar Daniel 0 0

BayernCup 2010 der RBC e.V.
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Reiter Pferd Besitzer High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point Gesamtwertung

Wüst Carl Mr Freckle Cat 0 10 6 16

Blaschke Teresa Cee Hickory Whiz 0 8 4 12

Pfab Kerstin Powder Puff Bob 10 10

Weissinger Frank Smartlite           10 10

Wüst Carl Blue Boons Choise 10 10

Roth Susanne Bourregos Sure Shot 8 8

Hirschauer Lea Brigadeebob 6 6

Schenker Herby Sheza Short Haida   5 5

Kutzera Tanja GM Chick            4 4

Fischer Rene Linas Little Snap 0 2 2

Christiansen Lars Bondy Lena 0 0

Christiansen Lars Lena By Choise 0 0

Gärtner Alexandra Smartys Hot Chick 0 0

Hagenstein Simone Pine Little Peppy 0 0 0

Raffeiner Anita Nemo Smart Invest 0 0

Römer Markus Lancers Spinbuster 0 0

Voinescu Sigrid Peps Texas Star 0 0 0

BayernCup 2010 der RBC e.V.
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